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ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ

	A/A
	Πανεπιστημιακές ομάδες 

	Αγώνες
	Νίκες 
	Ήττες 
	Ισοπαλίες 
	Τέρματα 
	Βαθμοί

	1. 
	FREDERICK UNIVERSITY
	6
	5
	1
	0
	37-13
	15

	2. 
	ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΚΥΠΡΟΥ
	6
	4
	2
	0
	26-23
	12

	3. 
	ΕΥΡΩΠΑΪΚΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ
	6
	3
	3
	0
	17-20
	9

	4. 
	ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ
	6
	0
	6
	0
	0-24
	0


ΤΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ
1. FREDERICK UNIVERSITY
2. ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΚΥΠΡΟΥ

3. ΕΥΡΩΠΑΪΚΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ

ΚΥΠΡΙΑΚΗ ΟΜΟΣΠΟΝΔΙΑ
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟΥ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΣΜΟΥ
